Class
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

Class
113
113
113
113
113
113
113

Class
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Class
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126

Class
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132

Name

Eldon Roth

Micah Bremer
Madlyn Hunter
Jackson Freeman
John Yang

Peter Winter
Ryker Ryan

Name

Blake Mell
Dustin Schmirler
Natalia Woller
Luke Hamel
Kannon Moua
Ava Gardner
Fritz Beversdorf

Name

Samuel Volm
Carter Williquette
Dustin Schmirler
Deegan Armagost
Sam Riddle
Jacob Schuett
Michael Jelinek

Name

Henry Ruffi

Erika Sleznikow
Broc Suchocki
Kendall Klug
Landyn Freeman
Jacob Schuett
Jordan Danens
Camden Mayek

Name

Caleb Feil

Jon Sternweis
Broc Suchocki
Aspen Tritz
Camden Fischer
Brett Suchocki
Chris Dunow
Spencer Pearson

Records by Weight Class
Through Wisconsin Valley Conference Dual Meets of Dec. 12, 2024

School
SP
MARSH
MERR
WRL
WEST
EAST
DCE

School
WEST
MERR
MERR
WRL
DCE
MARSH
SP

School
WEST
MARSH
MERR
WRL
SP
EAST
DCE

School
WEST
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School
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MARSH
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EAST
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Pct.
1.000
1.000
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1.000
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.000
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1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
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.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
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.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.500

.000

.000

.000



Class
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138

Class
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144

Class
150
150
150
150
150
150

Class
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157

Class
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165

Name

Christopher (Sam) Galang

Remington Skic
Marvin Downs
Jack Akkerman
Josiah Beltran
Kashton Kilty
Cameren Bushman
Will MIsna

Name

Deakin Trotzer
Remington Skic
Vince Marks
Christian Simmons
Alexander Voigt
Jayden Landwehr
Marcus Slagoski
Gavin Jacob

Name

Callum Wheeler
Easton Ledden
Chase Gethers
Gavin Barth
Toby Klein
Christian Galang

Name

Carson Kempf
Camdyn Rye
Nathan Bernstein
Logan Seavers
Tristan Mechant
William Miemietz
Ryan Coates
Jeremiah Peters
Lane Pernsteiner

Name

Grayden Rode
Andy Weller

Nathan Bernstein
Mason Tritz

Gavin Madson
Alexander Cerny
Hunter Opper
William Miemietz
Jose Quiroz-Medina

School
WEST
MERR
MERR
WRL
DCE
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EAST
SP

School
DCE
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SP
EAST
WEST
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WRL

School
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School
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Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.500

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000

.500

.500

.500

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000

.500

.500

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.500

.500

.000

.000

.000



Class
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175

Class
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

Class
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
215

Class
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285

Name

Haiden Carlson
Kyle Madlena
Andy Weller
Oakley Pluess
Blake Bangtson
Austin Depies
Gaige Stockwell
Brahm Bina

Name

Cash Ryan Seefeldt
Niko Kleinschmidt
Caleb Dennee
Connor Skarsten
Kyle Madlena
Preston Schuelke
Carson Brooks
William Ford

Name

Noah Klug
Aedan Xiong
Niko Kleinschmidt
Connor Skarsten
Kailar Tritz

Jace Frick
Josue Mata
Elmer Heard
Daniel Fels

Joe Ruffi

Name

William McCorison
Bob Shearer
Aiden Kilde
Tanner Gormanson
Josh Woznicki
Amicus Liss
James DeBuhr
Joshua Gustum

School
MARSH
SP

SP
WRL
DCE
MERR
EAST
WEST

School
EAST
DCE
MARSH
SP

SP
MERR
MERR
WEST

School
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WRL
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Pct.
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1.000
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.000
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Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

.000

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

.500

.000

.000

.000



